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100% creative carpets

Moquettes aiguilletées imprimées
pour événements, foires, expositions, magasins... 1
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Printed needlepunched carpets 1“ ﬁ
for events, trade fairs, exhibitions, shops...
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A Sommer Needlepunch brand
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Design size (repetition) : 50 cm (w) x 57 cm (h) Design size (repetition) : 150 cm (w) x 61 cm (h)

PARIS PAVEMENT Ref GRASS Ref

1,5 x 30 m* PARISC150 1,5 x 30 m* GRASSC150
Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m2). Nous consulter. Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m?). Nous consulter.
2 m width on order (mini 10 m2). Please contact us. 2 m width on order (mini 10 m?). Please contact us.

Design size (repetition) : 50 cm (w) x 52,5 cm (h) Design size (repetition) : 51 cm (w) x 217 cm (h)
VINTAGE WOODEN FLOOR Ref WOODEN FLOOR Ref
1,5 x 30 m* VINTAGEC150 1,5 x 30 m* WOODC150
Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m2). Nous consulter. Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m?). Nous consulter.
2 m width on order (mini 10 m?). Please contact us. 2 m width on order (mini 10 m?2). Please contact us.
IMPORTANT

Toutes nos moquettes imprimées sont livrées sans film de protection.

Nous ne pouvons pas garantir a 100% le raccord exact de 2 rouleaux de moquette
imprimée posés cote a cote.

En effet, 'impression génére toujours un léger étirage de la moquette, ce qui signifie * | a longueur des rouleaux
une légere déformation du motif pouvant aller de £ 3 cm par métre linéaire.

i ! A peut varier légerement.
Dans tous les cas, méme avec cet écart, le résultat sera du plus bel effet.

Nous consulter.

All our printed carpets are delivered without protective film.

We cannot guarantee 100% the exact joint between 2 printed carpet rolls laid
side by side.

Indeed, printing generates a slight stretching of the carpet resulting in a slight
deformation of the pattern of up to + 3 cm every meter.

Nonetheless, even with this variation, the result will be outstanding.

* Rolls length may vary slightly.
Please contact us.



PAVEMENT Ref

2x30 m* PAVEMENTC2

RAINBOW Ref
2 x 30 m* RAINBOWC2

Design size (repetition) : 150 cm (w) x 176 cm (h)

AQUA Ref

Design size (repetition) : 109 cm (w) x 73 cm (h)

COUNTRY GARDEN Ref

1,5 x 30 m* AQUAC150

Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m?). Nous consulter.
2 m width on order (mini 10 m?). Please contact us.

1,5 x 30 m* COUNTRYC150

Largeur 2 m sur commande (mini 10 m?). Nous consulter.
2 m width on order (mini 10 m?). Please contact us.
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Données Techniques Technical data
Surface : aiguilleté plat Surface: flat needlepunch
Envers : imprégné Backing: impregnated
Fibres : 100 % polyester Fibres: 100 % polyester e \
Poids total : 400 g/m* + 10% Total weight: 400 g/m? £ 10% c € UK
Pose avec du double-face Installation with a double-sided tape Cn

ASQUAL BTTG

13 23

N° 0334-CPR-201 N° 0338-CPR-5576
EN 14041:2005 EN 14041 : 2005
DOP46 DOPUK46
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Créez votre propre moquette !

A partir d’'une photo, d’un logo ou d’une idée et de dimensions,
notre équipe imprime votre moquette 100 % personnalisée. Formaldehyde E1
Découvrez nos réalisations sur notre site web ! Pas de PCP - No PCP

EMISSIONS DANS LAIR INTERIEUR'

En pose libre sur support
A2fl ou A1fl

Loose laid on any A2fl or
A1fl class substrate

Create your own carpet !
From a picture, a logo or just an idea and dimensions, _ —

K *Information on the level of emissions of
our team prmt your custom-made Carpet. volatile substances in indoor air,

See our printed carpets on our website ! with a risk of inhalation toxicity, on a class
scale from A + (very low emissions)

\ to C (high emissions) j
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A Sommer Needlepunch brand

Sommer has the right to alter each product specification in order to improve the product according to latest standards.



